Total Manufacturing Solution Provider
with the highest level of competitiveness
Manufacturing
Solution
Provider
	Overview |  회사개요
회사명 | Company Name

•	Small Modular Reactor (SMR) production
Diameter Range •	1,000 ~ 15,000 mm
Anti Drift Control
Range
•	±2 mm
Features
•	Controls the drift direction motion of the pipe
regardless of the direction of rotation.
•	Adjust levels to prevent drift
•	Optimization for welding work by performing
anti-drift function without tilting the pipe or
disturbing the pipe center line
Load Capacity •	10 ~ 1,000 tons per unit
(20 ~ 2,000 tons per set)
Model Capacity (ton)
SM-TRA50 50
SM-TRA100 100
SM-TRA200 200
SM-TRA500 500
SM-TRA800 800
SM-TRA1000 1,000
SM-TRA2600 2,600
29SANGNIM MSP Co., Ltd.
Industrial Automation |  산업 자동화
	RTC |  로봇 공구 교환기 (RTC)
대형 기계에도 완전자동화, 무인 운전의 기대에 한걸음 다가가고 있습니다. RTC는 공구를 기계 주축 또는 다양한 각도로 인덱싱되는 밀링